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S = 1,200 %
L = 544,48 m

km -0+135,000
TS  = 66,891 m
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Winkel = 78,00 gon

KH = 0,60 m

N Br. = 13,13 m bis 14,46 m

LW = 7,80 m

LH = 2,80 m

Brücke über den Graben L03
Bau-km 0+083.535

BW 1 S

Knotenausbaubereich

Legende

Einschnitt

Entwässerungsgraben rechts

1.000%

100.000m
-1.000%

100.000m
Längsneigung und Abstand zum
nächsten Neigungsbrechpunkt

Neigungsbrechpunkt mit Angabe von:
Bau-km
Höhe Tangentenschnittpunkt

km      0+814,430
TS  =         64,407 m

Ausrundungsbeginn/-ende Wanne

Damm

Oberbau
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